Race Date
August 16, 2023

Corporate FunRun Philadelphia 5K
Final Team Results

5K
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Essity Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:05:22.66
1 2493 BillBesash M 1 1 19:12.43 19:12.43
2 2518 Kevin Rodgers M 2 3  21:36.49 40:48.92
3 2495  Brian Kincaid M 8 11  24:33.74 1:05:22.66
Team - Patriot Growth Insurance Services Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:14:46.34
1 2550 Tom Stout M 4 4 22:09.89 22:09.89
2 2546  Keil Norris M 12 16 25:24.69 47:34.58
3 2547  Matt Mazer M 19 35 27:11.76 1:14:46.34
Team - Stonehage Fleming Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:17:24.44
1 2558 Kyle Luke M 6 6 23:14.80 23:14.80
2 2562  Patrick Wilczynski M 18 24  26:46.99 50:01.79
3 2247 Michael vanNiekerk M 20 44  27:22.65 1:17:24.44
Team - Double Wood Supplements Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 3:02:32.39
1 2577 Ed Perkett M 50 50 1:00:24.28 1:00:24.28
2 2579 Rob Ouelette M 51 101 1:00:52.84 2:01:17.12
3 2580 Tyler Dannenhauer M 52 153 1:01:15.27 3:02:32.39
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Race Date
August 16, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Essity

1 2514  Jinny Kcehowski
2 2524  Michele Crump
3 2520 Lindsay Hull

Team - Hybrid Media

1 2536 Jessi Gerowitz
2 2540 Rebecca Wheddon
3 2535 Chanel Ross

Team - Stonehage Fleming

1 2552 Candace Jerome
2 2551 Angela Hwang
3 2559 Lorena Modesto

Team - Xponance-WRTC 2023

1 2576 Sharna Dobney
2 2569 LisaHinds
3 2575 SHALONDA EPPS

Results By elitefeats, inc

Corporate FunRun Philadelphia 5K
Final Team Results

5K

Class - C Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:13:55.95
F 5 5 22:51.39 22:51.39
F 10 15 24:57.60 47:48.99
F 14 29 26:06.96 1:13:55.95
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:38:49.74
F 3 3 21:48.63 21:48.63
F 13 16 25:57.86 47:46.49
F 42 58 51:03.25 1:38:49.74
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:48:49.73
F 27 27 33:33.15 33:33.15
F 30 57 34:16.40 1:07:49.55
F 39 96 41:00.18 1:48:49.73
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 2:33:50.30
F 33 33 38:52.14 38:52.14
F 46 79 53:27.79 1:32:19.93
F 53 132 1:01:30.37 2:33:50.30
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